
COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 39

Major Dec. 12-2BROCZEN COX

BRAYSON BURDETTE
BRAYSON BURDETTE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 39.0

Tech Fall 13-1DRUE MOBLEY

CHANCE PARSONS
DRUE MOBLEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BROCZEN COX

CHANCE PARSONS

DRUE MOBLEY

BRAYSON BURDETTE

BRAYSON BURDETTE

DRUE MOBLEY

BROCZEN COX

CHANCE PARSONS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BROCZEN COX  -  

DRUE MOBLEY  -  

BRAYSON BURDETTE  -  

CHANCE PARSONS  -  

BRAYSON BURDETTE

CHANCE PARSONS

BROCZEN COX

DRUE MOBLEY
ROUND 3

15-14

Tech Fall 15-2

BRAYSON BURDETTE

BROCZEN COX

Tech Fall 15-1
DRUE MOBLEY

Pin
BRAYSON BURDETTE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 43.5

PinMILES FORD

RHETT MORRISON
RHETT MORRISON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 43.5

Tech Fall 17-3LUCCA BIBLE

CYRUS MATHENEY
CYRUS MATHENEY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MILES FORD

CYRUS MATHENEY

LUCCA BIBLE

RHETT MORRISON

CYRUS MATHENEY

LUCCA BIBLE

RHETT MORRISON

MILES FORD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MILES FORD  -  

LUCCA BIBLE  -  

RHETT MORRISON  -  

CYRUS MATHENEY  -  

RHETT MORRISON

CYRUS MATHENEY

MILES FORD

LUCCA BIBLE
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

LUCCA BIBLE

CYRUS MATHENEY

Pin
LUCCA BIBLE

Tech Fall 14-0
CYRUS MATHENEY

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 44

PinDANNY MCKAY

HAYDEN DAVIS
HAYDEN DAVIS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 44.0

5-3COHEN PLUMLY

COLTEN HAYES
COHEN PLUMLY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DANNY MCKAY

COLTEN HAYES

COHEN PLUMLY

HAYDEN DAVIS

COHEN PLUMLY

COLTEN HAYES

HAYDEN DAVIS

DANNY MCKAY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DANNY MCKAY  -  

COHEN PLUMLY  -  

HAYDEN DAVIS  -  

COLTEN HAYES  -  

HAYDEN DAVIS

COLTEN HAYES

DANNY MCKAY

COHEN PLUMLY
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

COHEN PLUMLY

COLTEN HAYES

Pin
COHEN PLUMLY

Tech Fall 14-2
COLTEN HAYES

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 45

Tech Fall 14-0OWEN BRYANT

KASEN LEWIS
OWEN BRYANT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 45.0

PinTRACE ROBERTS

QUINTON KROWNAPPLE
TRACE ROBERTS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

OWEN BRYANT

QUINTON KROWNAPPLE

TRACE ROBERTS

KASEN LEWIS

TRACE ROBERTS

OWEN BRYANT

KASEN LEWIS

QUINTON KROWNAPPLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

OWEN BRYANT  -  

TRACE ROBERTS  -  

KASEN LEWIS  -  

QUINTON KROWNAPPLE  -  

KASEN LEWIS

QUINTON KROWNAPPLE

OWEN BRYANT

TRACE ROBERTS
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-1

Tech Fall 17-3

TRACE ROBERTS

OWEN BRYANT

Win by Inj Def
TRACE ROBERTS

Pin
KASEN LEWIS

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 46

PinKARRSYN GRAHAM

CRUZE ROWELL
CRUZE ROWELL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 46.0

PinGIANNA GIBSON

TRU MCDERMOTT
TRU MCDERMOTT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KARRSYN GRAHAM

TRU MCDERMOTT

GIANNA GIBSON

CRUZE ROWELL

TRU MCDERMOTT

CRUZE ROWELL

KARRSYN GRAHAM

GIANNA GIBSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KARRSYN GRAHAM  -  

GIANNA GIBSON  -  

CRUZE ROWELL  -  

TRU MCDERMOTT  -  

CRUZE ROWELL

TRU MCDERMOTT

KARRSYN GRAHAM

GIANNA GIBSON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CRUZE ROWELL

TRU MCDERMOTT

Tech Fall 12-0
KARRSYN GRAHAM

Tech Fall 15-3
TRU MCDERMOTT

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 49.5

PinDEZMOND HERBIG

BRIGGS BOWMAN
DEZMOND HERBIG

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 49.5

Tech Fall 15-0CAISON WARNER

ANDERS MORRISON
CAISON WARNER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DEZMOND HERBIG

ANDERS MORRISON

CAISON WARNER

BRIGGS BOWMAN

CAISON WARNER

DEZMOND HERBIG

ANDERS MORRISON

BRIGGS BOWMAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DEZMOND HERBIG  -  

CAISON WARNER  -  

BRIGGS BOWMAN  -  

ANDERS MORRISON  -  

BRIGGS BOWMAN

ANDERS MORRISON

DEZMOND HERBIG

CAISON WARNER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

CAISON WARNER

DEZMOND HERBIG

Major Dec. 9-3
CAISON WARNER

Pin
ANDERS MORRISON

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 50

PinWALKER SCOTT

GRAYSON BROWN
GRAYSON BROWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 50.0

14-9KENDRICK HARRIS

HAZEL LEMMON
HAZEL LEMMON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WALKER SCOTT

HAZEL LEMMON

KENDRICK HARRIS

GRAYSON BROWN

GRAYSON BROWN

HAZEL LEMMON

KENDRICK HARRIS

WALKER SCOTT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WALKER SCOTT  -  

KENDRICK HARRIS  -  

GRAYSON BROWN  -  

HAZEL LEMMON  -  

GRAYSON BROWN

HAZEL LEMMON

WALKER SCOTT

KENDRICK HARRIS
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 15-1

GRAYSON BROWN

HAZEL LEMMON

Pin
KENDRICK HARRIS

Pin
GRAYSON BROWN

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 52

PinGRADY COLLINS

KARTER TARMAN
GRADY COLLINS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 52.0

Tech Fall 12-0GRANT MONTAGUE

GRAYSON CAMERON
GRANT MONTAGUE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRADY COLLINS

GRAYSON CAMERON

GRANT MONTAGUE

KARTER TARMAN

GRADY COLLINS

GRANT MONTAGUE

GRAYSON CAMERON

KARTER TARMAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRADY COLLINS  -  

GRANT MONTAGUE  -  

KARTER TARMAN  -  

GRAYSON CAMERON  -  

KARTER TARMAN

GRAYSON CAMERON

GRADY COLLINS

GRANT MONTAGUE
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 15-2

GRANT MONTAGUE

GRADY COLLINS

Tech Fall 19-5
GRADY COLLINS

11-9
GRAYSON CAMERON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 54

Tech Fall 13-1JAXTON TANNER

TAVEN LINGO
JAXTON TANNER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 54.0

Tech Fall 14-0TYLAR SIMPSON

KASHTON FISHER
TYLAR SIMPSON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JAXTON TANNER

KASHTON FISHER

TYLAR SIMPSON

TAVEN LINGO

JAXTON TANNER

TAVEN LINGO

TYLAR SIMPSON

KASHTON FISHER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JAXTON TANNER  -  

TYLAR SIMPSON  -  

TAVEN LINGO  -  

KASHTON FISHER  -  

TAVEN LINGO

KASHTON FISHER

JAXTON TANNER

TYLAR SIMPSON
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

TAVEN LINGO

JAXTON TANNER

Tech Fall 14-0
JAXTON TANNER

Pin
TAVEN LINGO

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 58

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RIVER PLETCHER

MACK CRAIGLOW

RIVER PLETCHER

GAVIN LEE

OWEN TARMAN

ARNIE SIMPSON

MACK CRAIGLOW  -  

OWEN TARMAN  -  

ARNIE SIMPSON  -  

ARNIE SIMPSON

GAVIN LEE

RIVER PLETCHER  -  

MACK CRAIGLOW

GAVIN LEE

OWEN TARMAN

RIVER PLETCHER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

GAVIN LEE  -  

MACK CRAIGLOW

ARNIE SIMPSON

OWEN TARMAN

GAVIN LEE

ROUND 4

MACK CRAIGLOW

OWEN TARMAN

ARNIE SIMPSON

RIVER PLETCHER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

GAVIN LEE

SECOND PLACE

MACK CRAIGLOW

THIRD PLACE

RIVER PLETCHER

FOURTH PLACE

ARNIE SIMPSON

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 58.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 10-3

Tech Fall 14-0

13-8

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 15-1

Pin

Pin

ARNIE SIMPSON

GAVIN LEE

MACK CRAIGLOW

GAVIN LEE

GAVIN LEE

RIVER PLETCHER

MACK CRAIGLOW

GAVIN LEE

MACK CRAIGLOW

RIVER PLETCHER

has a BYE

MACK CRAIGLOW

has a BYE

OWEN TARMAN

has a BYE

ARNIE SIMPSON

has a BYE

RIVER PLETCHER

has a BYE

GAVIN LEE

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 63

Tech Fall 13-0HUNTER BIGLER

COLESON BLASENHOVE
COLESON BLASENHOVER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 63.0

Tech Fall 13-0KEEGAN SPENCER

RILYNN HALL
KEEGAN SPENCER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

HUNTER BIGLER

RILYNN HALL

KEEGAN SPENCER

COLESON BLASENHOVE

COLESON BLASENHOVER

KEEGAN SPENCER

HUNTER BIGLER

RILYNN HALL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

HUNTER BIGLER  -  

KEEGAN SPENCER  -  

COLESON BLASENHOVER  -  

RILYNN HALL  -  

COLESON BLASENHOVE

RILYNN HALL

HUNTER BIGLER

KEEGAN SPENCER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

COLESON BLASENHOVER

HUNTER BIGLER

Pin
KEEGAN SPENCER

3-0
RILYNN HALL

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 80

PinGRAYSON MCKAY

XANDER TARMAN
XANDER TARMAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 80.0

PinLEGEND SELDERS

FINNLEY MIKULIK 82LB
LEGEND SELDERS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRAYSON MCKAY

FINNLEY MIKULIK 82LB

LEGEND SELDERS

XANDER TARMAN

XANDER TARMAN

LEGEND SELDERS

GRAYSON MCKAY

FINNLEY MIKULIK 82LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRAYSON MCKAY  -  

LEGEND SELDERS  -  

XANDER TARMAN  -  

FINNLEY MIKULIK 82LB  -  

XANDER TARMAN

FINNLEY MIKULIK 82LB

GRAYSON MCKAY

LEGEND SELDERS
ROUND 3

Pin

Major Dec. 9-0

XANDER TARMAN

GRAYSON MCKAY

Pin
LEGEND SELDERS

Pin
XANDER TARMAN

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 47.1

PinNICHOLAS SWEENEY

HOLSTON MAPLE
NICHOLAS SWEENEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 47.1

Tech Fall 17-1XANDER MORRISON

RYDER EVERHART
RYDER EVERHART

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

NICHOLAS SWEENEY

RYDER EVERHART

XANDER MORRISON

HOLSTON MAPLE

NICHOLAS SWEENEY

RYDER EVERHART

XANDER MORRISON

HOLSTON MAPLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

NICHOLAS SWEENEY  -  

XANDER MORRISON  -  

HOLSTON MAPLE  -  

RYDER EVERHART  -  

HOLSTON MAPLE

RYDER EVERHART

NICHOLAS SWEENEY

XANDER MORRISON
ROUND 3

Pin

Major Dec. 6-0

XANDER MORRISON

NICHOLAS SWEENEY

Tech Fall 13-0
NICHOLAS SWEENEY

Pin
RYDER EVERHART

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 48

Tech Fall 13-0PARKER MARTIN

GREYSON HARVEY
GREYSON HARVEY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 48.0

Tech Fall 14-0IRIS BRASSFIELD

GAGE DOSS
IRIS BRASSFIELD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

PARKER MARTIN

GAGE DOSS

IRIS BRASSFIELD

GREYSON HARVEY

IRIS BRASSFIELD

GREYSON HARVEY

GAGE DOSS

PARKER MARTIN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

PARKER MARTIN  -  

IRIS BRASSFIELD  -  

GREYSON HARVEY  -  

GAGE DOSS  -  

GREYSON HARVEY

GAGE DOSS

PARKER MARTIN

IRIS BRASSFIELD
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 9-2

10-9

IRIS BRASSFIELD

GAGE DOSS

Tech Fall 15-1
IRIS BRASSFIELD

Tech Fall 13-0
GREYSON HARVEY

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 50.5

PinANDERS MORRISON2

KHLOE BLEDSOE
KHLOE BLEDSOE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 50.5

5-4WYATT HARSHEY

JAXON BATES
JAXON BATES

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ANDERS MORRISON2

JAXON BATES

WYATT HARSHEY

KHLOE BLEDSOE

KHLOE BLEDSOE

JAXON BATES

WYATT HARSHEY

ANDERS MORRISON2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ANDERS MORRISON2  -  

WYATT HARSHEY  -  

KHLOE BLEDSOE  -  

JAXON BATES  -  

KHLOE BLEDSOE

JAXON BATES

ANDERS MORRISON2

WYATT HARSHEY
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 17-2

KHLOE BLEDSOE

JAXON BATES

Tech Fall 17-1
WYATT HARSHEY

Pin
KHLOE BLEDSOE

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 52

Tech Fall 14-0GARRETT CRAFT

CREW REECE
GARRETT CRAFT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 52.0

Tech Fall 25-7CRAIG SHARROCK JR

ZANE BATES
CRAIG SHARROCK JR

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GARRETT CRAFT

ZANE BATES

CRAIG SHARROCK JR

CREW REECE

GARRETT CRAFT

CRAIG SHARROCK JR

ZANE BATES

CREW REECE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GARRETT CRAFT  -  

CRAIG SHARROCK JR  -  

CREW REECE  -  

ZANE BATES  -  

CREW REECE

ZANE BATES

GARRETT CRAFT

CRAIG SHARROCK JR
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 24-6

Major Dec. 14-5

CRAIG SHARROCK JR

GARRETT CRAFT

Major Dec. 12-3
GARRETT CRAFT

12-11
ZANE BATES

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 54

Major Dec. 10-3STETSON CARSON

BOONE PLUMLY
BOONE PLUMLY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 54.0

PinRIVER VERHOVEC

CADE MATOS
RIVER VERHOVEC

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

STETSON CARSON

CADE MATOS

RIVER VERHOVEC

BOONE PLUMLY

RIVER VERHOVEC

CADE MATOS

BOONE PLUMLY

STETSON CARSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

STETSON CARSON  -  

RIVER VERHOVEC  -  

BOONE PLUMLY  -  

CADE MATOS  -  

BOONE PLUMLY

CADE MATOS

STETSON CARSON

RIVER VERHOVEC
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-1

Tech Fall 13-0

RIVER VERHOVEC

CADE MATOS

Tech Fall 13-1
RIVER VERHOVEC

Tech Fall 14-0
CADE MATOS

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 56

Major Dec. 11-3DAWSON BUNDY

CLAY GARDNER
CLAY GARDNER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 56.0

Tech Fall 12-0GENO CLARK

WYATT DAVIS
GENO CLARK

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DAWSON BUNDY

WYATT DAVIS

GENO CLARK

CLAY GARDNER

CLAY GARDNER

GENO CLARK

DAWSON BUNDY

WYATT DAVIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DAWSON BUNDY  -  

GENO CLARK  -  

CLAY GARDNER  -  

WYATT DAVIS  -  

CLAY GARDNER

WYATT DAVIS

DAWSON BUNDY

GENO CLARK
ROUND 3

10-5

Major Dec. 14-4

CLAY GARDNER

DAWSON BUNDY

9-4
GENO CLARK

Pin
CLAY GARDNER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 58.2

Tech Fall 12-0HARRISON JUSTICE

RYDER LEWIS
HARRISON JUSTICE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 58.2

PinLIAM HARRY

WALKER ROWELL
WALKER ROWELL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

HARRISON JUSTICE

WALKER ROWELL

LIAM HARRY

RYDER LEWIS

WALKER ROWELL

LIAM HARRY

HARRISON JUSTICE

RYDER LEWIS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

HARRISON JUSTICE  -  

LIAM HARRY  -  

RYDER LEWIS  -  

WALKER ROWELL  -  

RYDER LEWIS

WALKER ROWELL

HARRISON JUSTICE

LIAM HARRY
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 13-0

Tech Fall 17-0

LIAM HARRY

WALKER ROWELL

Tech Fall 12-0
LIAM HARRY

Tech Fall 14-0
WALKER ROWELL

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 58.8

PinCHARLES KEENAN

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD
ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 58.8

12-9CALLAN HOUSTON

TATE MASON
TATE MASON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CHARLES KEENAN

TATE MASON

CALLAN HOUSTON

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

TATE MASON

CALLAN HOUSTON

CHARLES KEENAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CHARLES KEENAN  -  

CALLAN HOUSTON  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD  -  

TATE MASON  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

TATE MASON

CHARLES KEENAN

CALLAN HOUSTON
ROUND 3

Pin

Major Dec. 15-5

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

TATE MASON

Pin
CALLAN HOUSTON

Tech Fall 12-0
ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 59

Major Dec. 11-0LANDON SPAULDING

EDWIN MOORE
LANDON SPAULDING

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 59.0

Tech Fall 12-0KYRAN LEWIS

KOLTON WEIR
KYRAN LEWIS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LANDON SPAULDING

KOLTON WEIR

KYRAN LEWIS

EDWIN MOORE

LANDON SPAULDING

KYRAN LEWIS

KOLTON WEIR

EDWIN MOORE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LANDON SPAULDING  -  

KYRAN LEWIS  -  

EDWIN MOORE  -  

KOLTON WEIR  -  

EDWIN MOORE

KOLTON WEIR

LANDON SPAULDING

KYRAN LEWIS
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

KYRAN LEWIS

LANDON SPAULDING

Pin
LANDON SPAULDING

Pin
KOLTON WEIR

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 60.1

Tech Fall 19-5GRAYSON WILLIS

KREW RILEY
GRAYSON WILLIS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 60.1

PinTRENTON SMART

JACK DUMOLT
TRENTON SMART

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRAYSON WILLIS

JACK DUMOLT

TRENTON SMART

KREW RILEY

GRAYSON WILLIS

KREW RILEY

TRENTON SMART

JACK DUMOLT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRAYSON WILLIS  -  

TRENTON SMART  -  

KREW RILEY  -  

JACK DUMOLT  -  

KREW RILEY

JACK DUMOLT

GRAYSON WILLIS

TRENTON SMART
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 10-3

Tech Fall 12-0

KREW RILEY

GRAYSON WILLIS

Pin
GRAYSON WILLIS

Pin
KREW RILEY

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 61.1

7-4LANE PROFFIT

MADDOX MUELLER
MADDOX MUELLER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 61.1

Tech Fall 12-0BRAZEDYN CUNNINGHA

ISAAC FINNEY
BRAZEDYN CUNNINGHAM

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LANE PROFFIT

ISAAC FINNEY

BRAZEDYN CUNNINGHA

MADDOX MUELLER

MADDOX MUELLER

LANE PROFFIT

BRAZEDYN CUNNINGHAM

ISAAC FINNEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LANE PROFFIT  -  

BRAZEDYN CUNNINGHAM  -  

MADDOX MUELLER  -  

ISAAC FINNEY  -  

MADDOX MUELLER

ISAAC FINNEY

LANE PROFFIT

BRAZEDYN CUNNINGHA
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 7-1

Tech Fall 13-0

MADDOX MUELLER

LANE PROFFIT

Pin
LANE PROFFIT

7-3
MADDOX MUELLER

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 64.7

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

MEMPHIS MORRISON

KARTER BLEDSOE

FINLEY BROOKS

CHRISTIAN BARBEE  -  

KARTER BLEDSOE  -  

FINLEY BROOKS  -  

FINLEY BROOKS

MEMPHIS MORRISON

EZRA BLANKENSHIP  -  

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

MEMPHIS MORRISON

KARTER BLEDSOE

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

MEMPHIS MORRISON  -  

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

FINLEY BROOKS

KARTER BLEDSOE

MEMPHIS MORRISON

ROUND 4

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

KARTER BLEDSOE

FINLEY BROOKS

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

KARTER BLEDSOE

SECOND PLACE

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

THIRD PLACE

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

FOURTH PLACE

MEMPHIS MORRISON 8

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 64.7

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 17-0

Tech Fall 15-3

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 11-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

KARTER BLEDSOE

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

MEMPHIS MORRISON

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

KARTER BLEDSOE

CHRISTIAN BARBEE

KARTER BLEDSOE

KARTER BLEDSOE

EZRA BLANKENSHIP

has a BYE

CHRISTIAN BARB

has a BYE

KARTER BLEDSO

has a BYE

FINLEY BROOKS

has a BYE

EZRA BLANKENS

has a BYE

MEMPHIS MORRI

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

0

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 66

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GRAHAM NEZBETH

TREVOR PAYNE

GRAHAM NEZBETH

ARCHIE WEBER

SERENITY MILLS

ZEKIAH JONES

TREVOR PAYNE  -  

SERENITY MILLS  -  

ZEKIAH JONES  -  

ZEKIAH JONES

ARCHIE WEBER

GRAHAM NEZBETH  -  

TREVOR PAYNE

ARCHIE WEBER

SERENITY MILLS

GRAHAM NEZBETH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ARCHIE WEBER  -  

TREVOR PAYNE

ZEKIAH JONES

SERENITY MILLS

ARCHIE WEBER

ROUND 4

TREVOR PAYNE

SERENITY MILLS

ZEKIAH JONES

GRAHAM NEZBETH

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 ARCHIE WEBER

SECOND PLACE

2 TREVOR PAYNE

THIRD PLACE

2 ZEKIAH JONES

FOURTH PLACE

2 GRAHAM NEZBETH

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 66.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 13-1

Tech Fall 20-6

9-4

Major Dec. 12-1

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 17-0

Major Dec. 9-2

Major Dec. 12-1

Major Dec. 12-1

Win by Forfeit

ZEKIAH JONES

ARCHIE WEBER

TREVOR PAYNE

ARCHIE WEBER

ARCHIE WEBER

GRAHAM NEZBETH

ZEKIAH JONES

ARCHIE WEBER

TREVOR PAYNE

GRAHAM NEZBETH

has a BYE

TREVOR PAYNE

has a BYE

SERENITY MILLS

has a BYE

ZEKIAH JONES

has a BYE

GRAHAM NEZBET

has a BYE

ARCHIE WEBER

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

0

2

2

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 69

13-9JAYDEN CAREY

GAVIN MCKAY
JAYDEN CAREY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 69.0

PinCAYDEN COBLE

MILES NEZBETH
MILES NEZBETH

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JAYDEN CAREY

MILES NEZBETH

CAYDEN COBLE

GAVIN MCKAY

MILES NEZBETH

CAYDEN COBLE

JAYDEN CAREY

GAVIN MCKAY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JAYDEN CAREY  -  

CAYDEN COBLE  -  

GAVIN MCKAY  -  

MILES NEZBETH  -  

GAVIN MCKAY

MILES NEZBETH

JAYDEN CAREY

CAYDEN COBLE
ROUND 3

9-6

Pin

CAYDEN COBLE

MILES NEZBETH

Pin
CAYDEN COBLE

Pin
MILES NEZBETH

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 78

3

2

1

6-5

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Tech Fall 14-0

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Tech Fall 12-0

6

Pin

7

Pin

8

Pin

9

Tech Fall 17-4

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

2

0

5

3

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

01

11

Tech Fall 12-0

12

Pin

RYKER WEBB   

CONNOR KENDIG   

ACE JONES   

DECKLIN HOLSKEY   

WAYLON CAVEY   

DAWSON BECKETT   

RYKER WEBB   

DECKLIN HOLSKEY   

DAWSON BECKETT   

CONNOR KENDIG   

WAYLON CAVEY   

ACE JONES   

DECKLIN HOLSKEY   

RYKER WEBB   

DAWSON BECKETT   

ACE JONES   

WAYLON CAVEY   

CONNOR KENDIG   

RYKER WEBB   

CONNOR KENDIG   

DAWSON BECKETT   

ACE JONES   

WAYLON CAVEY   

DECKLIN HOLSKEY   

13

Tech Fall 13-1

14
3-0

15

Pin

DECKLIN HOLSKEY   

ACE JONES   

DAWSON BECKETT   

CONNOR KENDIG   

WAYLON CAVEY   

RYKER WEBB   

CONNOR KENDIG

RYKER WEBB

WAYLON CAVEY

WAYLON CAVEY

CONNOR KENDIG

DAWSON BECKETT

CONNOR KENDIG

ACE JONES

RYKER WEBB

WAYLON CAVEY

ACE JONES

CONNOR KENDIG

WAYLON CAVEY

CONNOR KENDIG

ACE JONES

WAYLON CAVEY  -  

RYKER WEBB  -  

DECKLIN HOLSKEY  -  

CONNOR KENDIG  -  

ACE JONES  -  

DAWSON BECKETT  -  

CONNOR KENDIG

WAYLON CAVEY

ACE JONES

RYKER WEBB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 95

PinKAM WATSON

JUSTIN MILLER
KAM WATSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 95.0

Major Dec. 13-4JURNEE FISHER

HENRY RATLIFLE D1 93L
JURNEE FISHER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KAM WATSON

HENRY RATLIFLE D1 93L

JURNEE FISHER

JUSTIN MILLER

1 KAM WATSON

2 JUSTIN MILLER

3 JURNEE FISHER

1 HENRY RATLIFLE D1 93LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KAM WATSON  -  

JURNEE FISHER  -  

JUSTIN MILLER  -  

HENRY RATLIFLE D1 93LB  -  

JUSTIN MILLER

HENRY RATLIFLE D1 93L

KAM WATSON

JURNEE FISHER
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 12-1

Pin

JUSTIN MILLER

KAM WATSON

Pin
KAM WATSON

Tech Fall 16-3
JUSTIN MILLER

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

2

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 107

Tech Fall 14-0EVAN TIPTON

ATLANTES ALLEN
ATLANTES ALLEN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 107.0

PinBAIN BURKETT

CHASE NICHOLS
CHASE NICHOLS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

EVAN TIPTON

CHASE NICHOLS

BAIN BURKETT

ATLANTES ALLEN

CHASE NICHOLS

BAIN BURKETT

ATLANTES ALLEN

EVAN TIPTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

EVAN TIPTON  -  

BAIN BURKETT  -  

ATLANTES ALLEN  -  

CHASE NICHOLS  -  

ATLANTES ALLEN

CHASE NICHOLS

EVAN TIPTON

BAIN BURKETT
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BAIN BURKETT

CHASE NICHOLS

Win by Forfeit
BAIN BURKETT

Pin
CHASE NICHOLS

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 57

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GREYSON PHILLUBAUM

RYDER GLASS

GREYSON PHILLUBAUM

DALTON BAKER

BRADY WINE

ASHER DANFEE

RYDER GLASS  -  

BRADY WINE  -  

ASHER DANFEE  -  

ASHER DANFEE

DALTON BAKER

GREYSON PHILLUBAUM  -  

RYDER GLASS

DALTON BAKER

BRADY WINE

GREYSON PHILLUBAUM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

DALTON BAKER  -  

RYDER GLASS

ASHER DANFEE

BRADY WINE

DALTON BAKER

ROUND 4

RYDER GLASS

BRADY WINE

ASHER DANFEE

GREYSON PHILLUBAUM

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

DALTON BAKER

SECOND PLACE

RYDER GLASS

THIRD PLACE

BRADY WINE

FOURTH PLACE

ASHER DANFEE

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 57.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 14-0

Major Dec. 11-0

Pin

BRADY WINE

DALTON BAKER

GREYSON PHILLUBAUM

DALTON BAKER

DALTON BAKER

BRADY WINE

RYDER GLASS

DALTON BAKER

RYDER GLASS

ASHER DANFEE

has a BYE

RYDER GLASS

has a BYE

BRADY WINE

has a BYE

ASHER DANFEE

has a BYE

GREYSON PHILL

has a BYE

DALTON BAKER

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

2

1

1

4

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 63

PinKASON DODSON

HOLDEN WELCH
KASON DODSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 63.0

PinKYLER BLEDSOE

REED WORKMAN
KYLER BLEDSOE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KASON DODSON

REED WORKMAN

KYLER BLEDSOE

HOLDEN WELCH

KYLER BLEDSOE

KASON DODSON

REED WORKMAN

HOLDEN WELCH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KASON DODSON  -  

KYLER BLEDSOE  -  

HOLDEN WELCH  -  

REED WORKMAN  -  

HOLDEN WELCH

REED WORKMAN

KASON DODSON

KYLER BLEDSOE
ROUND 3

Pin

Major Dec. 9-0

KYLER BLEDSOE

KASON DODSON

6-3
KYLER BLEDSOE

Major Dec. 16-7
REED WORKMAN

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 67

3

2

1

Pin

17-13

Major Dec. 9-2

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

10-7

6

Pin

7

Major Dec. 13-5

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Major Dec. 14-5

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

2

1

1

5

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

04

11

Pin

12

Pin

ZINLEY ZIMMER   

ZANDER RUBY   

ELI HERBIG   

COLT WENDLING   

LEO FINNEY   

CHASE BOSO D4   

ZINLEY ZIMMER   

COLT WENDLING   

CHASE BOSO D4   

ZANDER RUBY   

LEO FINNEY   

ELI HERBIG   

COLT WENDLING   

ZINLEY ZIMMER   

CHASE BOSO D4   

ELI HERBIG   

LEO FINNEY   

ZANDER RUBY   

ZINLEY ZIMMER   

ZANDER RUBY   

CHASE BOSO D4   

ELI HERBIG   

LEO FINNEY   

COLT WENDLING   

13

10-7

14
11-10

15

Pin

COLT WENDLING   

ELI HERBIG   

CHASE BOSO D4   

ZANDER RUBY   

LEO FINNEY   

ZINLEY ZIMMER   

ELI HERBIG

ZINLEY ZIMMER

CHASE BOSO D4

ELI HERBIG

ZANDER RUBY

CHASE BOSO D4

LEO FINNEY

ELI HERBIG

CHASE BOSO D4

LEO FINNEY

ELI HERBIG

CHASE BOSO D4

ZINLEY ZIMMER

COLT WENDLING

ELI HERBIG

LEO FINNEY  -  

ZINLEY ZIMMER  -  

COLT WENDLING  -  

ZANDER RUBY  -  

ELI HERBIG  -  

CHASE BOSO D4  -  

1 ELI HERBIG

2 CHASE BOSO D4

2 ZINLEY ZIMMER

3 LEO FINNEY

4 COLT WENDLING
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 73.5

Win by ForfeitGRANT BROWN

DAVID SMITH
DAVID SMITH

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 73.5

5-3SLOAN GRIFFITH

BLAINE DOUP
BLAINE DOUP

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

GRANT BROWN

BLAINE DOUP

SLOAN GRIFFITH

DAVID SMITH

BLAINE DOUP

SLOAN GRIFFITH

DAVID SMITH

GRANT BROWN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

GRANT BROWN  -  

SLOAN GRIFFITH  -  

DAVID SMITH  -  

BLAINE DOUP  -  

DAVID SMITH

BLAINE DOUP

GRANT BROWN

SLOAN GRIFFITH
ROUND 3

Pin

Win by Forfeit

SLOAN GRIFFITH

BLAINE DOUP

Win by Forfeit
SLOAN GRIFFITH

Pin
BLAINE DOUP

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

1

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 76

PinEZRA JONES

SAWYER GRAVES
EZRA JONES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 76.0

Win by ForfeitMAIA MILLER

CARTER HORSTMANN
CARTER HORSTMANN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

EZRA JONES

CARTER HORSTMANN

MAIA MILLER

SAWYER GRAVES

EZRA JONES

CARTER HORSTMANN

SAWYER GRAVES

MAIA MILLER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

EZRA JONES  -  

MAIA MILLER  -  

SAWYER GRAVES  -  

CARTER HORSTMANN  -  

SAWYER GRAVES

CARTER HORSTMANN

EZRA JONES

MAIA MILLER
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

SAWYER GRAVES

EZRA JONES

Win by Forfeit
EZRA JONES

9-8
CARTER HORSTMANN

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 80

Major Dec. 9-1RHETT RILEY

DALTON MILLER
DALTON MILLER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 80.0

PinWESTON TRAIL

RHETT HILTY
WESTON TRAIL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RHETT RILEY

RHETT HILTY

WESTON TRAIL

DALTON MILLER

DALTON MILLER

RHETT RILEY

WESTON TRAIL

RHETT HILTY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RHETT RILEY  -  

WESTON TRAIL  -  

DALTON MILLER  -  

RHETT HILTY  -  

DALTON MILLER

RHETT HILTY

RHETT RILEY

WESTON TRAIL
ROUND 3

6-2

Major Dec. 10-1

DALTON MILLER

RHETT RILEY

Pin
RHETT RILEY

Pin
DALTON MILLER

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  4



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 83

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LEVI BUTCHER

JAMESON JONES

LEVI BUTCHER

BEN KRONTZ

JAYVAN DERAN

CARTER PARNACOTT

JAMESON JONES  -  

JAYVAN DERAN  -  

CARTER PARNACOTT  -  

CARTER PARNACOTT

BEN KRONTZ

LEVI BUTCHER  -  

JAMESON JONES

BEN KRONTZ

JAYVAN DERAN

LEVI BUTCHER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

BEN KRONTZ  -  

JAMESON JONES

CARTER PARNACOTT

JAYVAN DERAN

BEN KRONTZ

ROUND 4

JAMESON JONES

JAYVAN DERAN

CARTER PARNACOTT

LEVI BUTCHER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LEVI BUTCHER

SECOND PLACE

CARTER PARNACOTT

THIRD PLACE

JAMESON JONES

FOURTH PLACE

JAYVAN DERAN

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 83.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 15-0

3-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

CARTER PARNACOTT

LEVI BUTCHER

LEVI BUTCHER

CARTER PARNACOTT

JAMESON JONES

LEVI BUTCHER

CARTER PARNACOTT

JAYVAN DERAN

JAMESON JONES

LEVI BUTCHER

has a BYE

JAMESON JONES

has a BYE

JAYVAN DERAN

has a BYE

CARTER PARNAC

has a BYE

LEVI BUTCHER

has a BYE

BEN KRONTZ

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

4

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 89

Tech Fall 13-0CONOR BROWN

BENTLEY KROWNAPPLE
CONOR BROWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 89.0

7-3TRIPP PAYNE

WYATT WILSON
WYATT WILSON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CONOR BROWN

WYATT WILSON

TRIPP PAYNE

BENTLEY KROWNAPPLE

WYATT WILSON

TRIPP PAYNE

CONOR BROWN

BENTLEY KROWNAPPLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CONOR BROWN  -  

TRIPP PAYNE  -  

BENTLEY KROWNAPPLE  -  

WYATT WILSON  -  

BENTLEY KROWNAPPLE

WYATT WILSON

CONOR BROWN

TRIPP PAYNE
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

TRIPP PAYNE

WYATT WILSON

Tech Fall 13-0
TRIPP PAYNE

Tech Fall 18-4
WYATT WILSON

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 98

Win by ForfeitETHAN DILLON

GRAYSON HOETGER 111
ETHAN DILLON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 98.0

PinPAXTON MARTIN

MAX AUBIHL
MAX AUBIHL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ETHAN DILLON

MAX AUBIHL

PAXTON MARTIN

GRAYSON HOETGER 111

MAX AUBIHL

ETHAN DILLON

PAXTON MARTIN

GRAYSON HOETGER 111LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ETHAN DILLON  -  

PAXTON MARTIN  -  

GRAYSON HOETGER 111LB  -  

MAX AUBIHL  -  

GRAYSON HOETGER 111

MAX AUBIHL

ETHAN DILLON

PAXTON MARTIN
ROUND 3

5-3

Pin

PAXTON MARTIN

MAX AUBIHL

Pin
ETHAN DILLON

Major Dec. 13-2
MAX AUBIHL

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 199

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

CORBEN MURRAY

CRUZ HOUSTON

CRUZ HOUSTON

CRUZ HOUSTON

CRUZ HOUSTON

CORBEN MURRAY

CORBEN MURRAY

CORBEN MURRAY

CRUZ HOUSTON

CRUZ HOUSTON

CRUZ HOUSTON
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 78

Major Dec. 9-0KASEN MCPHERSON

CARSON HORSTMANN
KASEN MCPHERSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 78.0

PinJOHN WISE

JACKSON EVERHART
JOHN WISE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KASEN MCPHERSON

JACKSON EVERHART

JOHN WISE

CARSON HORSTMANN

JOHN WISE

KASEN MCPHERSON

CARSON HORSTMANN

JACKSON EVERHART

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KASEN MCPHERSON  -  

JOHN WISE  -  

CARSON HORSTMANN  -  

JACKSON EVERHART  -  

CARSON HORSTMANN

JACKSON EVERHART

KASEN MCPHERSON

JOHN WISE
ROUND 3

7-6

Pin

JOHN WISE

KASEN MCPHERSON

Major Dec. 12-6
JOHN WISE

Tech Fall 15-3
CARSON HORSTMANN

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 90

PinCAIDEN GRUDIER

COLTON EMERSON
COLTON EMERSON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 90.0

Tech Fall 14-0IZABELLA JONES

ALEX HILLIARD
IZABELLA JONES

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAIDEN GRUDIER

ALEX HILLIARD

IZABELLA JONES

COLTON EMERSON

COLTON EMERSON

IZABELLA JONES

ALEX HILLIARD

CAIDEN GRUDIER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAIDEN GRUDIER  -  

IZABELLA JONES  -  

COLTON EMERSON  -  

ALEX HILLIARD  -  

COLTON EMERSON

ALEX HILLIARD

CAIDEN GRUDIER

IZABELLA JONES
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

COLTON EMERSON

ALEX HILLIARD

Pin
IZABELLA JONES

Pin
COLTON EMERSON

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 101

PinEASTON SCHERZINGER

REMINGTON ZIMMER
EASTON SCHERZINGER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 101.0

Tech Fall 14-0KINGSTON JEWELL

LUCAS WEBER
KINGSTON JEWELL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

EASTON SCHERZINGER

LUCAS WEBER

KINGSTON JEWELL

REMINGTON ZIMMER

KINGSTON JEWELL

LUCAS WEBER

EASTON SCHERZINGER

REMINGTON ZIMMER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

EASTON SCHERZINGER  -  

KINGSTON JEWELL  -  

REMINGTON ZIMMER  -  

LUCAS WEBER  -  

REMINGTON ZIMMER

LUCAS WEBER

EASTON SCHERZINGER

KINGSTON JEWELL
ROUND 3

Pin

3-0

KINGSTON JEWELL

LUCAS WEBER

Pin
KINGSTON JEWELL

Pin
LUCAS WEBER

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 108

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

JUSTIN HESTON

GAVIN TONN

GAVIN TONN

GAVIN TONN

GAVIN TONN

JUSTIN HESTON

JUSTIN HESTON

JUSTIN HESTON

GAVIN TONN

GAVIN TONN

GAVIN TONN
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 117

Tech Fall 17-5

8-7

Tech Fall 15-3

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

JUSTIN HESTON

LINCOLN WORKMAN

LINCOLN WORKMAN

LINCOLN WORKMAN

LINCOLN WORKMAN

JUSTIN HESTON

JUSTIN HESTON

JUSTIN HESTON

LINCOLN WORKMAN

LINCOLN WORKMAN

LINCOLN WORKMAN
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 148

Tech Fall 17-4

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

CRUZ HOUSTON D3 155LB

CAILEIGH LANHAM

JACK O'MEASA

JACK O'MEASA

JACK O'MEASA

CAILEIGH LANHAM

CAILEIGH LANHAM

CRUZ HOUSTON D3 155LB

CRUZ HOUSTON D3 155LB

JACK O'MEASA

CRUZ HOUSTON D3 155LB

JACK O'MEASA
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 47

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

IRIS BRASSFIELD

CARTER MOBLEY

IRIS BRASSFIELD

KHLOE BLEDSOE

EMMY LASHAWAY

TRU MCDERMOTT

CARTER MOBLEY  -  

EMMY LASHAWAY  -  

TRU MCDERMOTT  -  

TRU MCDERMOTT

KHLOE BLEDSOE

IRIS BRASSFIELD  -  

CARTER MOBLEY

KHLOE BLEDSOE

EMMY LASHAWAY

IRIS BRASSFIELD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KHLOE BLEDSOE  -  

CARTER MOBLEY

TRU MCDERMOTT

EMMY LASHAWAY

KHLOE BLEDSOE

ROUND 4

CARTER MOBLEY

EMMY LASHAWAY

TRU MCDERMOTT

IRIS BRASSFIELD

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

IRIS BRASSFIELD

SECOND PLACE

EMMY LASHAWAY

THIRD PLACE

TRU MCDERMOTT

FOURTH PLACE

CARTER MOBLEY

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 47.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

7-2

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 10-3

Win by Forfeit

Major Dec. 6-0

Pin

Win by Forfeit

5-3

Major Dec. 10-3

EMMY LASHAWAY

IRIS BRASSFIELD

IRIS BRASSFIELD

TRU MCDERMOTT

CARTER MOBLEY

IRIS BRASSFIELD

TRU MCDERMOTT

EMMY LASHAWAY

EMMY LASHAWAY

IRIS BRASSFIELD

has a BYE

CARTER MOBLEY

has a BYE

EMMY LASHAWA

has a BYE

TRU MCDERMOT

has a BYE

IRIS BRASSFIELD

has a BYE

KHLOE BLEDSOE

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

3

2

4

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 53

PinAXEL LEAL

JAYDEN WRITESEL
JAYDEN WRITESEL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 53.0

6-3BRYCE BUEHNER

HENRY  PRAZNIK
BRYCE BUEHNER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

AXEL LEAL

HENRY  PRAZNIK

BRYCE BUEHNER

JAYDEN WRITESEL

JAYDEN WRITESEL

AXEL LEAL

BRYCE BUEHNER

HENRY  PRAZNIK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

AXEL LEAL  -  

BRYCE BUEHNER  -  

JAYDEN WRITESEL  -  

HENRY  PRAZNIK  -  

JAYDEN WRITESEL

HENRY  PRAZNIK

AXEL LEAL

BRYCE BUEHNER
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

4-3

JAYDEN WRITESEL

AXEL LEAL

Major Dec. 12-3
AXEL LEAL

Tech Fall 14-0
JAYDEN WRITESEL

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 59

PinCJ LEE BEATTY

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD
ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 59.0

Tech Fall 13-0VINNY LASHAWAY

ZAVIER MARTIN
VINNY LASHAWAY

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CJ LEE BEATTY

ZAVIER MARTIN

VINNY LASHAWAY

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

VINNY LASHAWAY

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

ZAVIER MARTIN

CJ LEE BEATTY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CJ LEE BEATTY  -  

VINNY LASHAWAY  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD  -  

ZAVIER MARTIN  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

ZAVIER MARTIN

CJ LEE BEATTY

VINNY LASHAWAY
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 16-1

Pin

VINNY LASHAWAY

ZAVIER MARTIN

Pin
VINNY LASHAWAY

12-11
ARIYAH BRASSFEILD

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 68

PinRIDGE HALE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE
CROSTON MCQUAIDE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 68.0

Tech Fall 13-0KARTER BLEDSOE

FLYNT BONIFANT
KARTER BLEDSOE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

RIDGE HALE

FLYNT BONIFANT

KARTER BLEDSOE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

KARTER BLEDSOE

RIDGE HALE

FLYNT BONIFANT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

RIDGE HALE  -  

KARTER BLEDSOE  -  

CROSTON MCQUAIDE  -  

FLYNT BONIFANT  -  

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

FLYNT BONIFANT

RIDGE HALE

KARTER BLEDSOE
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 11-5

Tech Fall 13-0

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

RIDGE HALE

Tech Fall 13-0
KARTER BLEDSOE

Tech Fall 15-0
CROSTON MCQUAIDE

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 84

Tech Fall 15-1

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

1 RYKER WEBB 75LB

1 WESSON LILLIBRIDGE

RYKER WEBB 75LB

RYKER WEBB 75LB

RYKER WEBB 75LB

WESSON LILLIBRIDGE

WESSON LILLIBRIDGE

WESSON LILLIBRIDGE

WESSON LILLIBRIDGE

WESSON LILLIBRIDGE

WESSON LILLIBRIDGE
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 95

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

JUSTIN MILLER

JUSTIN MILLER

JUSTIN MILLER

JUSTIN MILLER

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 109

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

CHASE NICHOLS

CHASE NICHOLS

CHASE NICHOLS

CHASE NICHOLS

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 61

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BRANDON PRIVE

PIERCE MONROE

BRANDON PRIVE

KYLER BLEDSOE

EVERETT HESS

TYSON DIPIETRO

PIERCE MONROE  -  

EVERETT HESS  -  

TYSON DIPIETRO  -  

TYSON DIPIETRO

KYLER BLEDSOE

BRANDON PRIVE  -  

PIERCE MONROE

KYLER BLEDSOE

EVERETT HESS

BRANDON PRIVE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KYLER BLEDSOE  -  

PIERCE MONROE

TYSON DIPIETRO

EVERETT HESS

KYLER BLEDSOE

ROUND 4

PIERCE MONROE

EVERETT HESS

TYSON DIPIETRO

BRANDON PRIVE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

PIERCE MONROE

SECOND PLACE

TYSON DIPIETRO

THIRD PLACE

EVERETT HESS

FOURTH PLACE

KYLER BLEDSOE

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 61.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 10-2

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

7-3

Tech Fall 16-0

7-3

Tech Fall 16-4

TYSON DIPIETRO

KYLER BLEDSOE

PIERCE MONROE

TYSON DIPIETRO

PIERCE MONROE

EVERETT HESS

PIERCE MONROE

EVERETT HESS

PIERCE MONROE

TYSON DIPIETRO

has a BYE

PIERCE MONROE

has a BYE

EVERETT HESS

has a BYE

TYSON DIPIETRO

has a BYE

BRANDON PRIVE

has a BYE

KYLER BLEDSOE

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

2

3

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 67

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ELI HERBIG

NASH HALLMAN

ELI HERBIG

GRAHAM CAUDILL

DAWSON FLOTT

LUKE PINKERTON

NASH HALLMAN  -  

DAWSON FLOTT  -  

LUKE PINKERTON  -  

LUKE PINKERTON

GRAHAM CAUDILL

ELI HERBIG  -  

NASH HALLMAN

GRAHAM CAUDILL

DAWSON FLOTT

ELI HERBIG

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

GRAHAM CAUDILL  -  

NASH HALLMAN

LUKE PINKERTON

DAWSON FLOTT

GRAHAM CAUDILL

ROUND 4

NASH HALLMAN

DAWSON FLOTT

LUKE PINKERTON

ELI HERBIG

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LUKE PINKERTON

SECOND PLACE

GRAHAM CAUDILL

THIRD PLACE

NASH HALLMAN

FOURTH PLACE

DAWSON FLOTT

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 67.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 9-0

Tech Fall 15-0

Tech Fall 15-0

Major Dec. 11-0

2-1

Pin

Tech Fall 13-0

6-5

7-3

Tech Fall 15-2

LUKE PINKERTON

GRAHAM CAUDILL

NASH HALLMAN

LUKE PINKERTON

GRAHAM CAUDILL

DAWSON FLOTT

LUKE PINKERTON

GRAHAM CAUDILL

NASH HALLMAN

LUKE PINKERTON

has a BYE

NASH HALLMAN

has a BYE

DAWSON FLOTT

has a BYE

LUKE PINKERTO

has a BYE

ELI HERBIG

has a BYE

GRAHAM CAUDIL

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

1

4

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 69

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RYDER SEAMSTER

OWEN MITCHELL

RYDER SEAMSTER

LINCOLN LEBOLD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

OWEN MITCHELL  -  

CAMERON BRASSFIELD  -  

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM  -  

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

LINCOLN LEBOLD

RYDER SEAMSTER  -  

OWEN MITCHELL

LINCOLN LEBOLD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

RYDER SEAMSTER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LINCOLN LEBOLD  -  

OWEN MITCHELL

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

LINCOLN LEBOLD

ROUND 4

OWEN MITCHELL

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

RYDER SEAMSTER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 CAMERON BRASSFIELD

SECOND PLACE

1 PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

THIRD PLACE

1 RYDER SEAMSTER

FOURTH PLACE

4 LINCOLN LEBOLD

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 69.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5-0

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

Major Dec. 6-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

1-0

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

RYDER SEAMSTER

RYDER SEAMSTER

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

LINCOLN LEBOLD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

PAXSTEN CUNNINGHAM

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

RYDER SEAMSTER

has a BYE

OWEN MITCHELL

has a BYE

CAMERON BRAS

has a BYE

PAXSTEN CUNNI

has a BYE

RYDER SEAMSTE

has a BYE

LINCOLN LEBOLD

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

3

3

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 76

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

OWEN ADKINS

BRYCEN EDGELL

OWEN ADKINS

LINCOLN SHARP

ARCHER HALE

SLOAN GRIFFITH

BRYCEN EDGELL  -  

ARCHER HALE  -  

SLOAN GRIFFITH  -  

SLOAN GRIFFITH

LINCOLN SHARP

OWEN ADKINS  -  

BRYCEN EDGELL

LINCOLN SHARP

ARCHER HALE

OWEN ADKINS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LINCOLN SHARP  -  

BRYCEN EDGELL

SLOAN GRIFFITH

ARCHER HALE

LINCOLN SHARP

ROUND 4

BRYCEN EDGELL

ARCHER HALE

SLOAN GRIFFITH

OWEN ADKINS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

ARCHER HALE

SECOND PLACE

LINCOLN SHARP

THIRD PLACE

OWEN ADKINS

FOURTH PLACE

BRYCEN EDGELL

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 76.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

Major Dec. 12-2

Pin

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 11-5

Tech Fall 14-2

Pin

Major Dec. 9-1

ARCHER HALE

LINCOLN SHARP

OWEN ADKINS

LINCOLN SHARP

LINCOLN SHARP

ARCHER HALE

BRYCEN EDGELL

ARCHER HALE

ARCHER HALE

OWEN ADKINS

has a BYE

BRYCEN EDGELL

has a BYE

ARCHER HALE

has a BYE

SLOAN GRIFFITH

has a BYE

OWEN ADKINS

has a BYE

LINCOLN SHARP

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

4

0

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 83

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DALTON MILLER

BOONE REYNOLDS

DALTON MILLER

LEVI BUTCHER

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

DEAN LEWICZ

BOONE REYNOLDS  -  

MADDOX BALAWAJDER  -  

DEAN LEWICZ  -  

DEAN LEWICZ

LEVI BUTCHER

DALTON MILLER  -  

BOONE REYNOLDS

LEVI BUTCHER

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

DALTON MILLER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LEVI BUTCHER  -  

BOONE REYNOLDS

DEAN LEWICZ

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

LEVI BUTCHER

ROUND 4

BOONE REYNOLDS

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

DEAN LEWICZ

DALTON MILLER

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

SECOND PLACE

DEAN LEWICZ

THIRD PLACE

BOONE REYNOLDS

FOURTH PLACE

LEVI BUTCHER

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 83.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

8-3

Major Dec. 10-2

Pin

3-0

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 14-2

Pin

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

LEVI BUTCHER

BOONE REYNOLDS

DEAN LEWICZ

BOONE REYNOLDS

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

DEAN LEWICZ

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

MADDOX BALAWAJDER

DEAN LEWICZ

has a BYE

BOONE REYNOL

has a BYE

MADDOX BALAW

has a BYE

DEAN LEWICZ

has a BYE

DALTON MILLER

has a BYE

LEVI BUTCHER

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

3

0

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 89

Pin

Pin

5-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BRAYLON FRAYLEY

LEVI BUTCHER

KAMDEN MUNIZ

LEVI BUTCHER

LEVI BUTCHER

BRAYLON FRAYLEY

BRAYLON FRAYLEY

KAMDEN MUNIZ

KAMDEN MUNIZ

KAMDEN MUNIZ

KAMDEN MUNIZ

BRAYLON FRAYLEY
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 98

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

CORBIN CLARK

PAXTON MARTIN

CHASE SPITZA

CHASE SPITZA

CHASE SPITZA

CORBIN CLARK

CORBIN CLARK

PAXTON MARTIN

PAXTON MARTIN

CHASE SPITZA

CORBIN CLARK

CHASE SPITZA
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 126

Pin

Major Dec. 12-3

Major Dec. 14-5

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

2 COLTON ARROWOOD 121LB

2 BRAXTON BAILEY 111LB

1 JAXSON ESHELMAN 126LB

BRAXTON BAILEY 111LB

BRAXTON BAILEY 111LB

COLTON ARROWOOD 121LB

COLTON ARROWOOD 121LB

JAXSON ESHELMAN 126LB

JAXSON ESHELMAN 126LB

JAXSON ESHELMAN 126LB

JAXSON ESHELMAN 126LB

COLTON ARROWOOD 121LB
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 68

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 10-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

XAVIER MARTIN

JERRELL JOHNSON

GAVIN EDGELL

JERRELL JOHNSON

JERRELL JOHNSON

XAVIER MARTIN

XAVIER MARTIN

GAVIN EDGELL

GAVIN EDGELL

GAVIN EDGELL

GAVIN EDGELL

XAVIER MARTIN
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 75

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BENJAMIN STEWART

EASTON HONE

BENJAMIN STEWART

KENDRICK BALL

PALMER UNGARO

MARKUS MOLINA

EASTON HONE  -  

PALMER UNGARO  -  

MARKUS MOLINA  -  

MARKUS MOLINA

KENDRICK BALL

BENJAMIN STEWART  -  

EASTON HONE

KENDRICK BALL

PALMER UNGARO

BENJAMIN STEWART

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KENDRICK BALL  -  

EASTON HONE

MARKUS MOLINA

PALMER UNGARO

KENDRICK BALL

ROUND 4

EASTON HONE

PALMER UNGARO

MARKUS MOLINA

BENJAMIN STEWART

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

EASTON HONE

SECOND PLACE

MARKUS MOLINA

THIRD PLACE

KENDRICK BALL

FOURTH PLACE

BENJAMIN STEWART

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 75.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 14-0

11-9

Major Dec. 11-1

6-5

0-1

Major Dec. 8-2

Major Dec. 11-0

5-2

Pin

Major Dec. 8-0

MARKUS MOLINA

KENDRICK BALL

BENJAMIN STEWART

MARKUS MOLINA

EASTON HONE

BENJAMIN STEWART

EASTON HONE

KENDRICK BALL

EASTON HONE

MARKUS MOLINA

has a BYE

EASTON HONE

has a BYE

PALMER UNGAR

has a BYE

MARKUS MOLINA

has a BYE

BENJAMIN STEW

has a BYE

KENDRICK BALL

0

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

0

3

2

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 81

Tech Fall 14-0COREY MCDONALD

JOHNNY LYONS
JOHNNY LYONS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 81.0

Major Dec. 7-0CARMEN MONROE

DEAN LEWICZ
DEAN LEWICZ

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

COREY MCDONALD

DEAN LEWICZ

CARMEN MONROE

JOHNNY LYONS

DEAN LEWICZ

JOHNNY LYONS

CARMEN MONROE

COREY MCDONALD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

COREY MCDONALD  -  

CARMEN MONROE  -  

JOHNNY LYONS  -  

DEAN LEWICZ  -  

JOHNNY LYONS

DEAN LEWICZ

COREY MCDONALD

CARMEN MONROE
ROUND 3

6-1

Tech Fall 12-0

JOHNNY LYONS

DEAN LEWICZ

Win by Forfeit
CARMEN MONROE

Pin
DEAN LEWICZ

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 85

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

KASEN DOSS

LUKE KAMINSKI

KASEN DOSS

COLTON EMERSON

SAWYER FLOTT

MICHAEL PATTERSON

LUKE KAMINSKI  -  

SAWYER FLOTT  -  

MICHAEL PATTERSON  -  

MICHAEL PATTERSON

COLTON EMERSON

KASEN DOSS  -  

LUKE KAMINSKI

COLTON EMERSON

SAWYER FLOTT

KASEN DOSS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

COLTON EMERSON  -  

LUKE KAMINSKI

MICHAEL PATTERSON

SAWYER FLOTT

COLTON EMERSON

ROUND 4

LUKE KAMINSKI

SAWYER FLOTT

MICHAEL PATTERSON

KASEN DOSS

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

SAWYER FLOTT

SECOND PLACE

MICHAEL PATTERSON

THIRD PLACE

LUKE KAMINSKI

FOURTH PLACE

KASEN DOSS

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 85.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

7-4

Major Dec. 8-2

Pin

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 11-0

Major Dec. 12-3

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 11-0

SAWYER FLOTT

KASEN DOSS

LUKE KAMINSKI

MICHAEL PATTERSON

LUKE KAMINSKI

SAWYER FLOTT

MICHAEL PATTERSON

SAWYER FLOTT

SAWYER FLOTT

MICHAEL PATTERSON

has a BYE

LUKE KAMINSKI

has a BYE

SAWYER FLOTT

has a BYE

MICHAEL PATTER

has a BYE

KASEN DOSS

has a BYE

COLTON EMERS

0

0

0

0

0

2

Wins

4

3

1

0

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 94

3

2

1

Tech Fall 13-0

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Major Dec. 8-0

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Pin

7

Major Dec. 8-0

8

Tech Fall 12-0

9

Pin

10

Tech Fall 14-0

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

1

5

2

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

03

11

Pin

12

Tech Fall 13-0

ALEX HILLIARD   

HAYDEN KOCH   

KINGSTON JEWELL   

ANDREW BELL   

LEVI WATSON   

KASHTON JACKSON   

ALEX HILLIARD   

ANDREW BELL   

KASHTON JACKSON   

HAYDEN KOCH   

LEVI WATSON   

KINGSTON JEWELL   

ANDREW BELL   

ALEX HILLIARD   

KASHTON JACKSON   

KINGSTON JEWELL   

LEVI WATSON   

HAYDEN KOCH   

ALEX HILLIARD   

HAYDEN KOCH   

KASHTON JACKSON   

KINGSTON JEWELL   

LEVI WATSON   

ANDREW BELL   

13

Win by Forfeit

14
Tech Fall 12-0

15

8-3

ANDREW BELL   

KINGSTON JEWELL   

KASHTON JACKSON   

HAYDEN KOCH   

LEVI WATSON   

ALEX HILLIARD   

KINGSTON JEWELL

ANDREW BELL

KASHTON JACKSON

KINGSTON JEWELL

HAYDEN KOCH

ANDREW BELL

HAYDEN KOCH

ANDREW BELL

KASHTON JACKSON

ANDREW BELL

KINGSTON JEWELL

KASHTON JACKSON

ALEX HILLIARD

ANDREW BELL

KINGSTON JEWELL

LEVI WATSON  -  

ALEX HILLIARD  -  

ANDREW BELL  -  

HAYDEN KOCH  -  

KINGSTON JEWELL  -  

KASHTON JACKSON  -  

ANDREW BELL

KINGSTON JEWELL

KASHTON JACKSON

HAYDEN KOCH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 102

3-0

Win by Forfeit

Win by Forfeit

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

AIDEN MAY

KASHTON JACKSON

AIDEN MAY

AIDEN MAY

KASHTON JACKSON

KASHTON JACKSON

REMINGTON ZIMMER

REMINGTON ZIMMER

AIDEN MAY

KASHTON JACKSON

KASHTON JACKSON
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 116

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EMERSYN GRIFFITH

OTTIE HASLEY

EMERSYN GRIFFITH

TRISTIAN MITCHELL

JACOB ROBERTS

KYLEE ARNOLD

OTTIE HASLEY  -  

JACOB ROBERTS  -  

KYLEE ARNOLD  -  

KYLEE ARNOLD

TRISTIAN MITCHELL

EMERSYN GRIFFITH  -  

OTTIE HASLEY

TRISTIAN MITCHELL

JACOB ROBERTS

EMERSYN GRIFFITH

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

TRISTIAN MITCHELL  -  

OTTIE HASLEY

KYLEE ARNOLD

JACOB ROBERTS

TRISTIAN MITCHELL

ROUND 4

OTTIE HASLEY

JACOB ROBERTS

KYLEE ARNOLD

EMERSYN GRIFFITH

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

OTTIE HASLEY

SECOND PLACE

KYLEE ARNOLD

THIRD PLACE

EMERSYN GRIFFITH

FOURTH PLACE

TRISTIAN MITCHELL

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 116.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Major Dec. 11-1

4-0

Major Dec. 10-4

Tech Fall 17-3

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 13-1

Tech Fall 13-0

Tech Fall 14-0

Tech Fall 18-3

Major Dec. 14-6

KYLEE ARNOLD

EMERSYN GRIFFITH

OTTIE HASLEY

KYLEE ARNOLD

OTTIE HASLEY

EMERSYN GRIFFITH

OTTIE HASLEY

TRISTIAN MITCHELL

OTTIE HASLEY

KYLEE ARNOLD

has a BYE

OTTIE HASLEY

has a BYE

JACOB ROBERTS

has a BYE

KYLEE ARNOLD

has a BYE

EMERSYN GRIFFI

has a BYE

TRISTIAN MITCHE

0

0

0

0

0

4

Wins

0

3

2

1

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 126

Tech Fall 15-0

Major Dec. 7-1

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

KIXX MOBLEY

COOPER FOX

AIDEN ELKINS

AIDEN ELKINS

AIDEN ELKINS

KIXX MOBLEY

KIXX MOBLEY

COOPER FOX

COOPER FOX

AIDEN ELKINS

KIXX MOBLEY

AIDEN ELKINS
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 138

Major Dec. 10-2

Major Dec. 8-1

0-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

JACK O'MEASA

HOLDEN MILLER

MASON BRECKLER

JACK O'MEASA

JACK O'MEASA

HOLDEN MILLER

HOLDEN MILLER

MASON BRECKLER

MASON BRECKLER

MASON BRECKLER

MASON BRECKLER

JACK O'MEASA
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 162

Major Dec. 8-2

Major Dec. 13-2

Tech Fall 14-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

KORBIN MERRIFEILD

BRAEDEN MORRISON

BRAEDEN MORRISON

BRAEDEN MORRISON

BRAEDEN MORRISON

KORBIN MERRIFEILD

KORBIN MERRIFEILD

KORBIN MERRIFEILD

BRAEDEN MORRISON

BRAEDEN MORRISON

BRAEDEN MORRISON
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN JH 85

Tech Fall 13-1CAM YORK

MICHAEL PATTERSON
CAM YORK

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN J 85.0

PinEMMETT WHITE

DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB
DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAM YORK

DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB

EMMETT WHITE

MICHAEL PATTERSON

1 DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB

1 EMMETT WHITE

2 CAM YORK

3 MICHAEL PATTERSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAM YORK  -  

EMMETT WHITE  -  

MICHAEL PATTERSON  -  

DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB  -  

MICHAEL PATTERSON

DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB

CAM YORK

EMMETT WHITE
ROUND 3

3-1

Tech Fall 14-1

EMMETT WHITE

DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB

Major Dec. 12-3
EMMETT WHITE

Tech Fall 18-3
DAYLIN FRAYLEY 96LB

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

2

0

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN JH 138

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Major Dec. 7-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

ANTHONY OWENS 123LB

ANTHONY OWENS 123LB

ANTHONY OWENS 123LB

ANTHONY OWENS 123LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

ANTHONY OWENS 123LB

ANTHONY OWENS 123LB

ANTHONY OWENS 123LB
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN JH 151

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

RIK BOBES 151LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

RIK BOBES 151LB

RIK BOBES 151LB

RIK BOBES 151LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

WYATT SCOTT 138LB

RIK BOBES 151LB
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 8&10U 50

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

KARRSYN GRAHAM 5

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

HAZEL LEMMON 7

GIANNA GIBSON 4

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

KARRSYN GRAHAM 5  -  

GIANNA GIBSON 4  -  

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8  -  

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

HAZEL LEMMON 7

KHLOE BELDSOE 7  -  

KARRSYN GRAHAM 5

HAZEL LEMMON 7

GIANNA GIBSON 4

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

HAZEL LEMMON 7  -  

KARRSYN GRAHAM 5

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

GIANNA GIBSON 4

HAZEL LEMMON 7

ROUND 4

KARRSYN GRAHAM 5

GIANNA GIBSON 4

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

SECOND PLACE

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

THIRD PLACE

HAZEL LEMMON 7

FOURTH PLACE

KARRSYN GRAHAM 5

FIFTH PLACE

GIRLS 8 50.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Win by Forfeit

Win by Forfeit

6-1

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

HAZEL LEMMON 7

KHLOE BELDSOE 7

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

HAZEL LEMMON 7

KARRSYN GRAHAM 5

IRIS BRASSFIELD 8

has a BYE

KARRSYN GRAHA

has a BYE

GIANNA GIBSON 

has a BYE

IRIS BRASSFIELD

has a BYE

KHLOE BELDSOE

has a BYE

HAZEL LEMMON 

0

0

0

0

0

1

Wins

0

4

3

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 8&10U 65

Win by Forfeit

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

SERENITY MILLS 7

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD 8

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD 8

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD 8

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD 8

SERENITY MILLS 7

SERENITY MILLS 7

SERENITY MILLS 7

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD 8

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD 8

ARIYAH BRASSFEILD 8
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 8&10U 74

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9

EZRA VESTAL 10

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 

NADIA WEINGART 9

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9

EZRA VESTAL 10  -  

NADIA WEINGART 9  -  

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9  -  

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9  -  

EZRA VESTAL 10

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 

NADIA WEINGART 9

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 10  -  

EZRA VESTAL 10

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9

NADIA WEINGART 9

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 

ROUND 4

EZRA VESTAL 10

NADIA WEINGART 9

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

NADIA WEINGART 9

SECOND PLACE

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 10

THIRD PLACE

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9

FOURTH PLACE

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9

FIFTH PLACE

GIRLS 8 74.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 14-0

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

Pin

Pin

Pin

9-7

Pin

10-6

NADIA WEINGART 9

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 10

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 10

KENZIE CRADLEBAUGH 10

HAZEL CRAIGLOW 9

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9

NADIA WEINGART 9

NADIA WEINGART 9

ASHLYN SCHAUPERT 9

has a BYE

EZRA VESTAL 10

has a BYE

NADIA WEINGAR

has a BYE

ASHLYN SCHAUP

has a BYE

HAZEL CRAIGLO

has a BYE

KENZIE CRADLEB

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

3

2

2

3

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 8&10U 87

Tech Fall 13-1

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

RAELYNN GANDY 9

HUDSON PALMER 10

HUDSON PALMER 10

HUDSON PALMER 10

HUDSON PALMER 10

RAELYNN GANDY 9

RAELYNN GANDY 9

RAELYNN GANDY 9

HUDSON PALMER 10

HUDSON PALMER 10

HUDSON PALMER 10
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 12&JH 75

PinPALMER UNGARO 11

RYLEIGH ALLEN 11
PALMER UNGARO 11

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

GIRLS 1 75.0

Major Dec. 9-2BRYLEE COX 11

JANELLE JOHNSON
JANELLE JOHNSON

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

PALMER UNGARO 11

JANELLE JOHNSON

BRYLEE COX 11

RYLEIGH ALLEN 11

PALMER UNGARO 11

JANELLE JOHNSON

BRYLEE COX 11

RYLEIGH ALLEN 11

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

PALMER UNGARO 11  -  

BRYLEE COX 11  -  

RYLEIGH ALLEN 11  -  

JANELLE JOHNSON  -  

RYLEIGH ALLEN 11

JANELLE JOHNSON

PALMER UNGARO 11

BRYLEE COX 11
ROUND 3

Pin

Tech Fall 14-0

BRYLEE COX 11

PALMER UNGARO 11

Tech Fall 13-0
PALMER UNGARO 11

Tech Fall 18-3
JANELLE JOHNSON

0

0

0

0

3

Wins

1

0

2

Pts

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 12&JH 80

Tech Fall 13-1

Major Dec. 13-7

Major Dec. 13-3

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

TEAGAN REECE 12

CARMEN MONROE 11

CARMEN MONROE 11

CARMEN MONROE 11

CARMEN MONROE 11

TEAGAN REECE 12

TEAGAN REECE 12

TEAGAN REECE 12

CARMEN MONROE 11

CARMEN MONROE 11

CARMEN MONROE 11
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 12&JH 90

9-8

Tech Fall 14-0

5-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

ELIZA WRIGHT 12

ELIZA TOPPIN 11

JULIANA OBOCZKY 12

JULIANA OBOCZKY 12

JULIANA OBOCZKY 12

ELIZA WRIGHT 12

ELIZA WRIGHT 12

ELIZA TOPPIN 11

ELIZA TOPPIN 11

JULIANA OBOCZKY 12

ELIZA WRIGHT 12

JULIANA OBOCZKY 12
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 12&JH 116

Pin

5-3

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

1 ISABELLE GANDY 11

1 RAELYNN GANDY 9

1 KENZIE COBLENTZ 12

KENZIE COBLENTZ 12

KENZIE COBLENTZ 12

ISABELLE GANDY 11

ISABELLE GANDY 11

KYLEE ARNOLD 12

KYLEE ARNOLD 12

KYLEE ARNOLD 12

ISABELLE GANDY 11

KENZIE COBLENTZ 12
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



COSHOCTON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS 12&JH 117

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

EMMA MILLER 10

EMERSYN GRIFFITH JH

EMERSYN GRIFFITH JH

EMERSYN GRIFFITH JH

EMERSYN GRIFFITH JH

EMMA MILLER 10

EMMA MILLER 10

EMMA MILLER 10

EMERSYN GRIFFITH JH
0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  6

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


